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Licencia Piloto Licencia Copiloto

Equipo

Escuderia Valle del AndaraxEC-0022-ESP/ANManuel REYES MARTINEZ

° 17 PA-2081-ESP/ANRaquel LEIVA MARTIN

2 (§RZJEscuderia Sierra Morena  EC 0243 ESP/ANJuan Jesus COCA MORENO

Licencia

DIPUTACION
DE ALMERIA

Vehiculo

COA-2028-ESP/ANRenault Clio Sport

PA 1025 ESP/ANLuisa Maria BENITEZ MORENO COA 1024 ESP/ANAudi A1 TFSi

3° aGerman Leal Competicion EC-0259-ESP/ANJuan M. MELENDEZ-VALDES MUNOZPA-1627-ESP/ANFrancisco J. PEDRERO ORTEGACOA-1076-ESP/ANSuzuki Swift Sport 1.4 Booster J

EC-0044-ESP/ANAnastasio JIMENEZ NEVADO

40 “Villaviciosa Motorsport

Licencia

Piloto

Licencia

PA-3814-ESP/ANMarta Lucia ALCAIDE ALGABA COA-3810-ESP/ANSuzuki Swift Sport

Vehiculo

Grupo

1°N 10V
1°N3 1V
2°N3 2°V
3°N3 1ol

Clase

Divisién

1o

201

3ell

101

Division

Primero
Anterior

02:03.300
02:03.300
04:25.600
02:22.300
08:08.600
03:43.000

Tiempo
01:13:01.100

01:15:04.400

01:17:26.700

01:21:09.700
(00:10.000)

Comentarios

EC-0222-ESP/AN  Juan RUBIO PUERTAS ~ PPA-8338-ESP/AN  Jose Manuel SANCHEZ ACACIO

1 n Escuderia Valle del Andarax

COA-1872-ESP/AN

Peugeot 208

N2

Salida de carretera
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